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Annex — Timetable for the Hearing

DAY 1 Duration Start End
Opening of the Hearing by President 0:15 9:00 9:15
Co-Rapporteurs Report 0:25 9:15 9:40
Break 0:20 9:40 10:00
tioni fSCw-4 -L for N
Questioning of SC by Co-Lawyers for Nuon 1:00 10:00 11:00
Chea
tioni fSCw-4 -L for Khi
Questioning of SC by Co-Lawyers for Khieu 0:30 11:00 11:30
Samphan
Lunch 2:00 11:30 13:30
Questioning of SCW-4 by Co-Prosecutors and ' ) )
Civil Party Lead Co-Lawyers 1:30 13:30 15:00
Break 0:30 15:00 15:30
Questioning of SCW-4 by Judges 0:30 15:30 16:00
DAY 2 Duration Start End
Introduction by President 0:10 9:00 9:10
tioni fSCW-3 -L for N
Questioning of SC by Co-Lawyers for Nuon 1:00 9:10 10:10
Chea
Break 0:20 10:10 10:30
Questioning of SCW-3 by Co-Lawyers for Khieu 0:30 10:30 11:00
Samphan
Lunch 2:00 11:00 13:00
Questioning of SCW-3 by Co-Prosecutors and ) ) )
Civil Party Lead Co-Lawyers 1:30 13:00 14:30
Break 0:30 14:30 15:00
Questioning of SCW-3 by Judges 0:30 15:00 15:30
DAY 3 Duration Start End
Introduction by President 0:10 9:00 9:10
Questioning of SCW-5 by Co-Lawyers for Nuon 1:00 9:10 10:10
Chea
Break 0:20 10:10 10:30
Questioning of SCW-5 by Co-Lawyers for Khieu 0:30 10:30 11:00
Samphan
Lunch 2:00 11:00 13:00
Questioning of SCW-5 by Co-Prosecutors and ) ) )
Civil Party Lead Co-Lawyers 1:30 13:00 14:30
Break 0:30 14:30 15:00
Questioning of SCW-5 by Judges 0:30 15:00 15:30

DAY 4
Reserve day (in case extra time is needed)
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